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Max. Platform Height

Overall Length(Without Ladder)

Ground Clearance(Raised/Stowed)

Overall Width

Up/Down Speed

Overall Height(Rails Down)

Max. Working Height

Model

Size

Overall Length(With)

Overall Height(Rails Up)

Platform Size(Length×Width)

Wheelbase

Tyres

Performance

S.W.L

Max. Occupants

Weight

Power

Battery

Charger

Other Configurations

Lifting Motor

Dual Locking Castors            Forklift Pockets

Overall Weight

5.90m

3.90m

1.44m

1.29m

0.76m

1.96m

1.56m

1.29m×0.70m

0.06m

1.10m

6in

530kg

240kg

1

30/29sec

12V/85Ah

12V/15A

12V/0.8kW

JCPT0607A

Model: JCPT0607A

Mobile mini scissor lift’s maximum working is 5.9m and the maximum load is 240kg, which is noiseless, no pollution, and the 
turning radius is 0, more suitable for working in a narrow space. At the same time, through manual fine-tuning, you can 
quickly find the right working angle to improve work efficiency.

Mobile Scissor Lifts(  Mini Type)Electric
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Manual Displacement Castor With Brake Slide-out Tray Folding Guardrails

SCISSOR
LIFTSSEN013.30.MN.OR

SP039-E | Mini Hydraulic Electric


