



SP039-E | Mini Hydraulic Electric

Size	
Max. Working Height	5.90m
Max. Platform Height	3.90m
Overall Length(With)	1.44m
Overall Length(Without Ladder)	1.29m
Overall Width	0.76m
Overall Height(Rails Up)	1.96m
Overall Height(Rails Down)	1.56m
Platform Size(Length×Width)	1.29m×0.70m
Ground Clearance(Raised/Stowed)	0.06m
Wheelbase	1.10m
Tyres	6in

Performance	
S.W.L	240kg
Max. Occupants	1
Up/Down Speed	30/29sec

Weight	
Overall Weight	530kg

Power	
Battery	12V/85Ah
Charger	12V/15A
Lifting Motor	12V/0.8kW

Other Configurations	
Dual Locking Castors	Forklift Pockets



